
G-S Supplies, Inc.

1150 University Avenue, Suite 5

Rochester, NY  14607

Ph:  585.241.230   Toll-Free:  800-295-3050   Fax:  585.241.2375

                SEIKO - G-S CROSS-REFERENCE LIST

SEIKO G-S Also

21.40MM CY 577 19.4X19.4

21.60MM PA 197-50

23.85MM PA 246

23.90MM PA 247

25.21MM PA 310-80

25.22MM PA 311

19.15MM PA 173

19.65MM PA 177-50

26.74MM PA 379-25

27.14MM PA 385-6

27.19MM PA 385-14

28.73MM PA 457-20

29.01MM CY 854-20 25.4X19.6

29.00MM CH 469-60 26.3X20.2 

29.31MM CY 883-90 26.3X22.2

29.49MM PA 459-84

29.40MM CY 889 26.4X23.0

29.50MM CY 915 27.3X20.4

29.70MM CY 913 27.2X19.9 

30.05MM PA 462-16H

30.07MM PA 462-17D

30.07MM PA 462-17F

30.10MM PA 462-17EA

30.17MM PA 462-18E

30.20MM PA 462-19C

30.55MM PA 463-3C

30.58MM PA 463-5H

30.67MM PA 463-11A

31.01MM PA 464-55B

31.01MM PA 464-55C

31.04MM PA 464-58 310T14AN

31.04MM PA 464-58 310T28ANSO

31.04MM PA 464-59 308W03AN

31.06MM PA 464-64AW

31.06MM PA 464-64AY

31.09MM PA 467-K

31.12MM PA 467-11

31.12MM PA 467-12

31.12MM PA 467-21E

Detail

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING - 6117-8000

WITH YELLOW STEP RING

WITH WHITE STEP RING

REFLECTOR RING



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

31.14MM PA 467-21H

31.14MM PA 467-21K

31.14MM PA 467-22

31.15MM PA 467-22A

31.15MM PA 467-22B

31.16MM PA 467-22E

31.10MM PA 467-1

31.22MM PA 467-23E

31.23MM PA 467-23H

31.24MM PA 467-23T

31.29MM PA 467-28

31.36MM CY 931-80 28.3X24.3

31.36MM PA 467-33

31.51MM PA 467-53

31.54MM PA 467-58

31.55MM PA 467-71

31.55MM PA 467-71A

31.60MM PA 467-76

31.65MM PA 467-89

31.65MM PA 467-89A

31.60MM CF 909 27.3X23.9 

31.70MM PA 467-97

32.01MM PA 468-85

32.02MM PA 468-87

32.05MM PA 469-5A

32.10MM PA 469-8K

32.12MM PA 469-8P

32.15MM PA 469-12

32.15MM PA 469-24

32.10MM CY 932-55 28.5X24.0

32.20MM PA 469-26

32.22MM PA 469-29

32.60MM PA 471-71

32.65MM PA 472-11

32.72MM PA 472-12E

32.72MM PA 472-12H

32.82MM PA 472-13F

32.83MM PA 472-13H

32.87MM PA 472-13K

32.87MM PA 472-13P

32.87MM PA 472-13T

32.96MM PA 472-13X

33.00MM PA 472-14H

33.00MM PA 472-14K

33.01MM PA 472-14P

33.05MM PA 472-15H

33.05MM PA 472-16

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

33.05MM PA 472-16A

33.05MM PA 472-16B

33.06MM PA 472-18

33.07MM PA 472-19

33.07MM PA 472-19A

33.10MM PA 472-21

33.12MM PA 472-22

33.19MM PA 472-22K

33.20MM PA 472-22P

33.21MM PA 472-23

33.23MM PA 472-23E

33.40MM CO 585-25 31.3X25.4

33.65MM PA 472-46

33.92MM PA 472-55

34.00MM PA 472-60

34.03MM PA 472-63

34.05MM PA 472-65

34.06MM PA 472-71

34.06MM PA 472-72

34.11MM PA 472-77

34.11MM PA 472-78

34.15MM PA 472-85

34.16MM PA 472-95

34.20MM PA 473-40

34.20MM PA 473-50

34.28MM PA 473-73

34.29MM PA 474-74

34.34MM PA 474-5

34.38MM PA 475-20

35.17MM PA 476

11.9X10.0 CX 310-22

12.9X12.9 CC 301-1

13.4X13.4 CC 305-24

13.4X8.9 FX 324-3

13.5X11.0 CO 305.75

13.9X12.9 CY 296-1

14.0X11.0 CO 306-18L

14.1X13.3 FY 303-3

14.7X11.8 CO 307-22T

14.9X12.9 CY 350-6

14.9X13.4 FX 387-63

14.9X14.4 CH 305-63

14.9X9.0 CY 349

15.0X12.1 CX 389-20

15.0X13.5 CX 390-50

15.0X8.9 CY 350-56

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

15.2X11.9 CF 346.51

15.3X12.4 CO 308-76

15.4X12.4 CO 308-91

15.4X9.9 CX 413

15.5X12.5 CO 308-95E

15.5X13.0 FF 362-75

15.9X12 CF 384-65 

15.9X13.9 CO 310-20

15.9X14.4 CY 394-19

15.9X15.8 CF 386A

16.3X13.8 CY 409-38

16.3X14.3 CF 412-55

16.9X13.8 FO 314-79

16.9X13.9 CO 314-80

16.9X14.4 CX 504-56

17.0X14.1 FR 420-32

17.3X14.4 CO 319-26

17.4X17.4 FF 419-6

17.9X14.9 CO 332-50

17.9X15.8 CY 508-80

18.0X14.0 FX 571-50

18.0X14.9 CY 510-39

18.0X15.0 CF 435-20

18.3X13.8 CT 507-22

18.9X10.7 CT 519-25

18.9X14.9 FX 599-4

18.9X17.9 FY 550-50

18.9X9.4 FY 548-25

19.4X19.4 CY 577 21.4MM

19.5X19.5 CC 352 21.7X21.7

19.8X17.3 CO 361-75

20.5X12.9 CF 471-71

21.1X14.4 FX 745-50

21.4X17.0 FX 764-5

22.0X11.0 CMX 331-85

22.0X8.4 CMX 331-75

22.9X18.9 CX 910-9

23.9X20.4 FX 953-35

23.9X22.9 FF 560

24.0X21.0 FX 967

24.0X23.5 FF 560-30

24.3X20.9 FX 987

24.5X21.0 FY 829-12

24.5X24.5 FF 566

25.0X17.5 CMX 392-4

25.0X20.5 FX 1015-15

25.0X22.8 CMX 392-5K

DIAMOND EDGE

DIAMOND EDGE

MAGNIFIER

DIAMOND EDGE

DIAMOND EDGE



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

25.2X25.2 FC 451-30

25.4X19.6 CY 854-20 29.01MM

25.4X22.4 FX 1027-10

25.5X24.0 FY 871

25.6X25.5 FF 677

25.8X21.6 FF 695

25.8X23.8 FF 696

25.8X24.3 CY 875-54 28.3X26.8

26.0X17.5 FY 875-90

26.0X20.0 FY 876-41

26.0X25.5 FF 698-50

26.3X20.2 CH 469-60 29.0MM

26.3X22.2 CY 883-90 29.31MM

26.4X23.0 CY 889 29.4MM

26.5X20.5 FF 742-42

26.8X23.8 FY 910-10

26.8X24.3 CX 1111 28.0X25.6

26.9X19.9 CT 1240-71

26.9X24.9 FY 911-16

26.9X25.9 CY 911-26

27.0X24.5 FY 911-60

27.2X19.9 CY 913 29.7MM

27.2X26.2 FR 1020-26

27.2X26.5 FR 1020-29

27.3X20.4 CY 915 29.5MM

27.3X23.9 CF 909 31.6MM

27.4X25.4 CY 915-75

27.4X25.4 FY 915-76

27.8X22.9 CY 927 31.9X30.9

27.9X21.9 CX 1155-50

27.9X23.9 CY 928-41

27.9X27.9 FC 485-6

28.0X15.9 CMT 369-75 29.9X19.6

28.0X21.1 FY 928-87

28.0X22.0 FY 928-96

28.0X25.0 FF 938

28.0X25.0 FR 1042

28.0X27.0 FF 938-50

28.1X18.8 CY 930-60

28.3X20.8 FY 931-16

28.3X24.3 CY 931-80 31.36MM

28.4X19.5 FY 931-98

28.5X24.0 CY 932-55 32.1MM

28.5X26.5 FY 932-62

28.7X25.2 FH 490

28.7X28.7 CY 934-75 31.8X31.8

28.8X25.8 FY 934-38

LORUS



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

28.9X11.9 CMY 348-10

29.0X20.6 FR 1061-61

29.2X21.6 FY 936-96

29.4X22.9 CY 940 32.9X31.0

29.4X23.7 CH 600 32.8X30.8

29.5X23.1 CX 1167 30.7X29.7

30.0X30.0 FC 600

30.8X26.0 CO 575-50 34.8X30.8

31.3X25.4 CO 585-25 33.4MM

0439-4009 CY 854-20 25.4X19.6 , 29.01MM

0439-4010 CH 469-60 26.3X20.2 , 29.0MM

1104-3360 CY 508-80 17.9X15.8

1600-5209 CO 332-50 17.9X14.9

2202A-7009 CO 361-75 19.8X17.3

2517-0220 PA 177-50 19.65MM

530-466 CY 931-80 28.3X24.3 , 31.36MM

5740-8009 PA 467-23H 31.23MM

6106-5449 CH 600 29.4X23.7 // 32.8X30.8

6117-8000 PA 464-58 31.04MM

6119-5000 CX 1167 29.5X23.1 // 30.7X29.7

6139-6020 S-350T02ANS 35.00MM

6206-9000 PA 473-40 34.20MM

6217-8001 PA 467-89 31.65MM

6220-8990 PA 472-22 33.12MM

7625 PA 467-22E 31.16MM

8031 PA 467-22E 31.16MM

190W01AL PA 173 19.15MM

190W01AL S-190W01AL

195W01AL PA 177-50 19.65MM

200W01AN S-200W01AN

215T06AL PA 197-50 21.60MM

237W01AN PA 247 23.9MM

237W02AN PA 246 23.85MM

250W01AN PA 310-80 25.21MM

250W02AL PA 311 25.22MM

266W01AN PA 379-25 26.74MM

270W01AL PA 385-14 27.19MM

270W02AL PA 385-14 27.19MM

270W03AN PA 385-6 27.14MM

285W01AN00 PA 457-20 28.73MM

293W01AN PA 459-84 29.49MM

300T01AN PA 462-16H 30.05MM

300T04AN PA 462-17F 30.07MM

300T07ANS S-300T07ANS

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

MAGNIFIER

REFLECTOR RING



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

300T12AN PA 462-18E 30.17MM

300T20ANS PA 462-17D 30.07MM

300T44ANS PA 462-17EA 30.10MM

300W01AN PA 472-23 33.21MM

300W01AN00 PA 462-19C 30.20MM

305T02AN PA 463-5H 30.58MM

305T04AN PA 463-5H 30.58MM

305W03AN00 PA 463-3C 30.55MM

305W04AN PA 463-11A 30.67MM

308W03AN PA 464-59 31.04MM

308W03AN S-308W03AN

310T05AN PA 467-21H 31.14MM

310T08AN PA 467-21E 31.12MM

310T10AN PA 467-22A 31.15MM

310T10AN NEW PA 467-22B 31.15MM

310T10ANS PA 467-21K 31.14MM

310T12AN PA 467-11 31.12MM

310T14AN PA 464-58 31.04MM

310T15AL PA 467-12 31.12MM

310T18ANG PA 464-64AY 31.06MM

310T18ANS PA 464-64AW 31.06MM

310T19AN PA 467-12 31.12MM

310T19ANG S-310T19ANG

310T21AN PA 467-12 31.12MM

310T28ANSO PA 464-58 31.04MM

310T49ANS0 PA 467-K 31.09MM

310W01AN0 PA 467-22 31.14MM

310W04AN PA 467-23H 31.23MM

310W05AN PA 467-23E 31.22MM

310W07AN PA 467-23T 31.24MM

310W11GN PA 464-55B 31.01MM

310WS3 PA 467-1 31.1MM

310WS3T PA 467-22E 31.16MM

310WS5 PA 467-23E 31.22MM

313T01AN PA 467-28 31.29MM

313WS1T PA 467-33 31.36MM

315T01ANS PA 467-89 31.65MM

315T03ANS PA 467-71 31.55MM

315T04AN PA 467-58 31.54MM

315T07AN PA 467-53 31.51MM

315T08ANS PA 467-71A 31.55MM

315T11AN PA 467-76 31.60MM

315W02AN PA 467-89A 31.65MM

320T01AN PA 468-85 32.01MM

320T02AN PA 469-5A 32.05MM

320T02ANS PA 472-11 32.65MM

320T04AN PA 469-8P 32.12MM

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

WITH WHITE STEP RING

WITH YELLOW STEP RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

320T07AN PA 469-6E

320T08AN PA 469-24 32.15MM

320W02AN PA 469-29 32.22MM

320W03AN0 PA 469-8K 32.10MM

320W04AN PA 469-26 32.20MM

320W05AN S-320W05AN

320W05AN00 PA 469-12 32.15MM

320W10GN PA 468-87 32.02MM

320WS4 PA 469-26 32.20MM

325T02ANG S-325T02ANG

325T02ANS S-325T02ANS

325T02ANS PA 472-11 32.65MM

325W04AN PA 471-71 32.60MM

325W05AN PA 472-12H 32.72MM

325WS1 PA 471-71 32.60MM

325WS3 PA 472-12E 32.72MM

327W01AN PA 472-13T 32.87MM

327W01AN00 S-327W01AN00

327W04AN00 PA 472-13F 32.82MM

327W07AN PA 472-13X 32.96MM

327W08AN S-327W08AN

329W01AN00 PA 472-14H 33.00MM

329W01AN00 S-329W01AN00

329W04AN PA 472-22 33.12MM

330T02AN PA 472-22P 33.20MM

330T03AN PA 472-14K 33.00MM

330T04AN PA 472-21 33.10MM

330T05AN PA 472-16A 33.05MM

330T06ANS PA 472-15H 33.05MM

330T07AN PA 472-18 33.06MM

330T08AN PA 472-19A 33.07MM

330T10AN PA 472-16B 33.05MM

330W02AN PA 472-23E 33.23MM

330W06AN PA 472-22K 33.19MM

330W18GN PA 472-14P 33.01MM

330WH4T PA 472-19 33.07MM

330WS2 PA 472-22 33.12MM

335W01A00 PA 472-46 33.65MM

335W02A00 PA 472-46 33.65MM

338W01AN PA 472-60 34.00MM

340MS5 PA 472-77 34.11MM

340T06AN PA 472-78 34.11MM

340T08AN PA 472-65 34.05MM

340W02AN00 PA 473-40 34.20MM

340W03AN PA 473-50 34.20MM

340W05AN PA 472-77 34.11MM

340W06AN00 PA 472-95 34.16MM

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING

REFLECTOR RING



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

340W06AN00 S-340W06AN00

340W10AN PA 473-73 34.28MM

340W12GN PA 472-63 34.03MM

340W14GN PA 472-71 34.06MM

340WS1T PA 472-72 34.06MM

341W02AN PA 475-20 34.38MM

343W02AN PA 474-5 34.34MM

343WH2 PA 475-20 34.38MM

343WS2 PA 474-74 34.29MM

350T02ANG S-350T02ANG

350T02ANS S-350T02ANS REFLECTOR RING 6139-6020

350W02AN0 PA 476 35.17MM

4MT34W PA 473-50 34.20MM

5N52 CO 307-22T 14.7X11.8

5N71 CF 346-51 15.2X11.9

7N51 PA 177-50 19.65MM

AL0N01AC CF 471-71 20.5X12.9

AL0N08AC CF 384-65 15.9X12

BA0E58AN S-BA0E58AN

BA0N60GN CY 930-60 28.1X18.8

BA0N89AN00 CT 519-25 18.9X10.7

BA0T02ANT CH 469-60 26.3X20.2 , 29.0MM

BA0W04AN CH 600 29.4X23.7 // 32.8X30.8

BA0W16AN S-BA0W16AN

BA0W58AN S-BA0W58AN

BA0W74GN FY 931-98 28.4X19.5

BA0W80GN FY 928-87 28.0X21.1

BA0W86GN FY 931-16 28.3X20.8

BA0W95LN FY 875-90 26.0X17.5

BA2W07LN00 FY 911-60 27.0X24.5

CR23W30 PA 246 23.85MM

ES0N20GN FF 938 28.0X25.0

ES0W09AN00 CF 909 27.3X23.9 , 31.6MM

ES0W81HN FF 742-42 26.5X20.5

ES1N18GN FR 420-32 17.0X14.1

ES1N43GN FF 419-6 17.4X17.4

ES1N48GN FF 696 25.8X23.8

ES1N61AN00 CMY 348-10 28.9X11.9

ES1W04GN00 FH 490 28.7X25.2

ES1W13LN FR 1061-61 29.0X20.6

ES1W18GN00 FF 695 25.8X21.6

ES1W32GN00 FF 677 25.6X25.5

ES2N07AN00 CF 386A 15.9X15.8

ES2N47AN00 CH 305-63 14.9X14.4

ES2W36GN FR 1042 28.0X25.0

MAGNIFIER

DIAMOND EDGE

DIAMOND EDGE

MAGNIFIER



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

ES4N48GN FF 566 24.5X24.5

ES4W97LN00 FF 698-50 26.0X25.5

ES7N30GN FF 362-75 15.5X13.0

ES7N41KN FR 1020-26 27.2X26.2

ES7N48GN00 FF 560-30 24.0X23.5

ES8N33HN FF 560 23.9X22.9

ESAN97AN CY 510-39 18.0X14.9

ESFN69AN00 CY 911-26 26.9X25.9

ESGN19LN FF 938-50 28.0X27.0

FA12W PA 247 23.9MM

K00N09AC CO 308-95E 15.5X12.5

K00N13AN CO 305.75 13.5X11.0

K00N23AN CO 306-18L 14.0X11.0

K00N32GN CO 308-76 15.3X12.4

K00N45AN00 CO 308-91 15.4X12.4

K00N46GN CO 314-80 16.9X13.9

K00N46N FO 314-79 16.9X13.8

K00N60AN CO 361-75 19.8X17.3

K00N63AN0G CO 310-20 15.9X13.9

K00W08AN CO 585-25 33.4MM, 31.3X25.4

K00W16AN CO 575-50 30.8X26.0 // 34.8X30.8

K00W42AC CY 883-90 26.3X22.2 , 29.31MM

K02N29AN CO 319-26 17.3X14.4

K02N43GN CO 332-50 17.9X14.9

KSCM-33 PA 472-23 33.21MM

MA34W PA 474-74 34.29MM

RE0N05AN CMX 331-75 22.0X8.4

RE0N06AN CMX 331-85 22.0X11.0

RE0N27AN CX 390-50 15.0X13.5

RE0N47AN CX 389-20 15.0X12.1

RE0N54AL CMX 392-4 25.0X17.5

RE0N96GN FX 571-50 18.0X14.0

RE0W02AN S-RE0W02AN

RE0W02AN CX 1167 29.5X23.1 // 30.7X29.7

RE0W04AN CY 927 27.8X22.9 // 31.9X30.9

RE0W06AN CY 940 29.4X22.9 // 32.9X31.0

RE0W06AN S-RE0W06AN

RE0W36GN FX 764-5 21.4X17.0

RE0W38GN FX 987 24.3X20.9

RE1N06GN CX 1155-50 27.9X21.9

RE1N08GN FX 1027-10 25.4X22.4

RE1N11AN CMX 392-5K 25.0X22.8

RE1N17AL CX 1111 26.8X24.3 // 28.0X25.6

RE1N45AN CX 413 15.4X9.9

RE1N60GN FX 745-50 21.1X14.4

RE2N11AN CX 310-22 11.9X10.0

RE2N66GN FY 876-41 26.0X20.0

MAGNIFIER

DIAMOND EDGE



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

RE2N72GN00 FX 967 24.0X21.0

RE3N41AN CX 504-56 16.9X14.4

RE3N43GN00 CT 1240-71 26.9X19.9

RE4N21KN FX 953-35 23.9X20.4

RE4N29KN FX 387-63 14.9X13.4

RE4N49KN00 FX 324-3 13.4X8.9

RE4N60GN00 FX 1015-15 25.0X20.5

RE4N73KN FX 599-4 18.9X14.9

RE4N91AN CX 910-9 22.9X18.9

SA0N54AN CY 349 14.9X9.0

SA0N54AN00 CY 350-56 15.0X8.9

SA0N56AN CMT 369-75 28.0X15.9 // 29.9X19.6

SA0N90AN001 CC 301-1 12.9X12.9

SA0N91AN CY 915 27.3X20.4 , 29.5MM

SA0N92AN CC 305-24 13.4X13.4

SA0W02AN CY 913 27.2X19.9 , 29.7MM

SA0W04AN CY 577 19.4X19.4 , 21.4MM

SA0W08AN CC 352 19.5X19.5 // 21.7X21.7

SA0W21AN CY 932-55 28.5X24.0, 32.1MM

SA0W28AN00 CY 889 26.4X23.0 , 29.4MM

SA0W39AA CY 875-54 25.8X24.3 // 28.3X26.8

SA0W64GN FC 600 30.0X30.0

SA0W68AN CY 934-75 28.7X28.7 // 31.8X31.8

SA1N22GN FC 485-6 27.9X27.9

SA1N38GN CY 915-75 27.4X25.4

SA1N38GN FY 915-76 27.4X25.4

SA1N65AN00 CY 394-19 15.9X14.4

SA1N66GN FY 911-16 26.9X24.9

SA1W24GN FY 936-96 29.2X21.6

SA2N42GN FY 303-3 14.1X13.3

SA2N44GN FC 451-30 25.2X25.2

SA2N87AN00 CY 508-80 17.9X15.8

SA2W11HN FY 932-62 28.5X26.5

SA3N98GN FY 550-50 18.9X17.9

SA4N25AN00 CT 507-22 18.3X13.8

SA4N40GN FY 829-12 24.5X21.0

SA4N60GN FY 934-38 28.8X25.8

SA4W11LN00 FY 871 25.5X24.0

SA4W64GM02 FR 1020-29 27.2X26.5

SA5N33AN CY 409-38 16.3X13.8

SA7N12GN FY 910-10 26.8X23.8

SA7N94AN CY 928-41 27.9X23.9

SA9NF1AN00 CY 296-1 13.9X12.9

SA9NF3AN00 CY 410-41 16.4X13.9

SAAN35KN FY 548-25 18.9X9.4

SABN05AN00 CY 350-6 14.9X12.9

SABN79LN FY 928-96 28.0X22.0

LORUS



SEIKO G-S Also Detail

TD0N11AN00 CF 435-20 18.0X15.0

WA0N01AC CF 412-55 16.3X14.3 DIAMOND EDGE


